
 

 

Mediation/Arbitration Services 
 

The following lawyers have indicated they can provide mediation/arbitration services to 

the construction industry in the event of a contract dispute. The WCA provides this list to 

its members as a service and does not endorse any specific firm or individual. 

 

Name Firm Phone Email 

Thor Hansell MLT Aikins LLP (204) 957.4694 thansell@mltaikins.com 

Helga Van Iderstine MLT Aikins LLP (204) 957.4679 hvaniderstine@mltaikins.com 

Ted Bock MLT Aikins LLP (204) 957.4673 tbock@mltaikins.com 

Daryl Chicoine MLT Aikins LLP (204) 957.4605 dchicoine@mltaikins.com 

Jonathan Kroft MLT Aikins LLP (204) 957.4671 jkroft@mltaikins.com 

Gregory Fleetwood MLT Aikins LLP (204) 957.4690 gfleetwood@mltaikins.com 

John Martens MLT Aikins LLP (204) 957.4856 jmartens@mltaikins.com 

Tyler Kochanski MLT Aikins LLP (204) 957.4633 tkochanski@mltaikins.com 

Richard J. Scott Hill Sokalski Walsh LLP (204) 954.0757 rscott@hillcounsel.com  

Sherri Wash Hill Sokalski Walsh LLP (204) 954.0752 swalsh@hillcounsel.com  

Michael Weinstein Hill Sokalski Walsh LLP (204)954.0754 mweinstein@hillcounsel.com 

Robin Kersey  Thompson Dorfman Sweatman LLP (204) 934.2501 rmk@tdslaw.com 

John Stefaniuk Thompson Dorfman Sweatman LLP (204) 934.2597 jds@tdslaw.com 

Bob Adkins Thompson Dorfman Sweatman LLP (204) 934.2583 rjma@tdslaw.com 

Rob Olson Thompson Dorfman Sweatman LLP (204) 934.2547 rwo@tdslaw.com 

Jonathon Woolley Thompson Dorfman Sweatman LLP (204) 934.2567 jmw@tdslaw.com 

Paul Brett Thompson Dorfman Sweatman LLP (204) 934.2537 pjb@tdslaw.com 

Art Stacy Thompson Dorfman Sweatman LLP (204) 934.2535 ajs@tdslaw.com 

Bailey Harris  Thompson Dorfman Sweatman LLP (204) 934-2569 bjh@tdslaw.com 

Brent Kaneski BD OAKES Jardine Kaneski Unruh LLP (204) 957.1717 bkaneski@bdoakes.com 

R. Ivan Holloway 
Holloway Thliveris LLP Construction 
and Commercial Counsel (204) 289-1521 rih@htlaw.ca 

Karen Poetker Pitblado Law (204) 956-3571 poetker@pitblado.com 
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